
Centrebus

Leighton Buzard - Clipstone Park L2  

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 2506

   Service No L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2
   MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF
Leighton Buzzard, Station 0810 0810 0930 0930 1030 1030 1130 1130 1205 1205 1300 1300 1345 1345 1455 1455 1635
Leighton Buzzard, West St ..... 0817 ..... 0937 ..... 1037 ..... 1137 ..... 1212 ..... 1307 ..... 1352 ..... 1502 .....
Leighton Buzzard, High St 0817 ..... 0937 ..... 1037 ..... 1137 ..... 1212 ..... 1307 ..... 1352 ..... 1502 ..... 1642
Church Street, Chapel Path 0819 0819 0939 0939 1039 1039 1139 1139 1214 1214 1309 1309 1354 1354 1504 1504 1644

   Service No L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2
   T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T
Leighton Buzzard, Station 1635 1735 1735 1830 1830 1905 1905 1935 1935
Leighton Buzzard, West St 1642 ..... 1742 ..... 1836 ..... 1910 ..... 1940
Leighton Buzzard, High St ..... 1742 ..... 1836 ..... 1910 ..... 1940 .....
Church Street, Chapel Path 1644 1744 1744 1838 1838 1912 1912 1942 1942
Jakeman Edge ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1947 1947
Clipstone Brook ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1952 1952
Appenine Way ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1954 1954

MWHF  - Mondays, Wednesdays, Thursdays and Fridays Only
T  - Tuesdays Only

Clipstone Park - Leighton Buzard L2  

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 2506

   Service No L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2
   MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF
Church Street, Chapel Path ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 0819 0819 0939 0939 1039 1039 1139 1139 1214
Jakeman Edge 0620 0620 0642 0642 0716 0716 0746 0746 0826 0826 0946 0946 1046 1046 1146 1146 1221
Clipstone Brook 0624 0624 0646 0646 0720 0720 0750 0750 0830 0830 0950 0950 1050 1050 1150 1150 1225
Appenine Way 0627 0627 0649 0649 0723 0723 0753 0753 0833 0833 0953 0953 1053 1053 1153 1153 1228
Leighton Buzzard, West St 0632 ..... 0654 ..... 0728 ..... 0758 ..... 0838 ..... 0958 ..... 1058 ..... 1158 ..... 1233
Leighton Buzzard, High St ..... 0632 ..... 0654 ..... 0728 ..... 0758 ..... 0838 ..... 0958 ..... 1058 ..... 1158 .....
Leighton Buzzard, Station 0636 0636 0658 0658 0735 0735 0805 0805 0845 0845 1005 1005 1105 1105 1205 1205 1240

   Service No L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2
   T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T
Church Street, Chapel Path 1214 1309 1309 1354 1354 1504 1504 1644 1644 1744 1744 1838 1838 1912 1912
Jakeman Edge 1221 1316 1316 1401 1401 1511 1511 1651 1651 1751 1751 1845 1845 1918 1918
Clipstone Brook 1225 1320 1320 1405 1405 1515 1515 1655 1655 1755 1755 1849 1849 1922 1922
Appenine Way 1228 1323 1323 1408 1408 1518 1518 1658 1658 1758 1758 1851 1851 1924 1924
Leighton Buzzard, West St ..... 1328 ..... 1413 ..... 1523 ..... 1703 ..... 1803 ..... 1856 ..... 1929 .....
Leighton Buzzard, High St 1233 ..... 1328 ..... 1413 ..... 1523 ..... 1703 ..... 1803 ..... 1856 ..... 1929
Leighton Buzzard, Station 1240 1335 1335 1420 1420 ..... ..... 1710 1710 1810 1810 1901 1901 1933 1933

MWHF  - Mondays, Wednesdays, Thursdays and Fridays Only
T  - Tuesdays Only



Centrebus

Leighton Buzard - Clipstone Park L2  

Saturday Ref.No.: 2506

   Service No L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2
Leighton Buzzard, Station 0815 0905 0940 1030 1145 1205 1315 1355 1545 1635 1740 1835 1910 1940
Leighton Buzzard, West St 0822 0912 0947 1037 1152 1212 1322 1402 1552 1642 1747 1841 1915 1945
Church Street, Chapel Path 0824 0914 0949 1039 1154 1214 1324 1404 1554 1644 1749 1843 1917 1947
Jakeman Edge ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1952
Clipstone Brook ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1957
Appenine Way ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1959

Clipstone Park - Leighton Buzard L2  

Saturday Ref.No.: 2506

   Service No L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2
Church Street, Chapel Path ..... ..... 0824 0914 0949 1039 1154 1214 1324 1404 1554 1644 1749 1843 1917
Jakeman Edge 0716 0746 0831 0921 0956 1046 1201 1221 1331 1411 1601 1651 1756 1850 1923
Clipstone Brook 0720 0750 0835 0925 1000 1050 1205 1225 1335 1415 1605 1655 1800 1854 1927
Appenine Way 0723 0753 0838 0928 1003 1053 1208 1228 1338 1418 1608 1658 1803 1856 1929
Leighton Buzzard, West St 0728 0758 0843 0933 1008 1058 1213 1233 1343 1423 1613 1703 1808 1901 1934
Leighton Buzzard, Station 0735 0805 0850 0940 1015 1105 1220 1240 1350 1430 1620 1710 1815 1906 1938


